
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (International Relations) 5th Semester, Morning, Session Autumn 2025

NameRegistration #

GEN-118 INR 509 INR 510 INR 514 INR 541 INR-111

Introduction to Psychology Foreign Policy Analysis Foreign Policy of Pakistan Research Methodology Regional and International 

Organizations

International Politics of 

Central Asia
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B.S (IR) Aut-2022-M-A-0018 Muqadas Bibi - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S (IR) Aut-2022-M-A-0026 Sohail Ghaffar - - - - - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 27 F - 3 - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S (IR) Aut-2022-M-A-0031 Umair Ahmad - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S (IR) Aut-2022-M-B-0063 Haider Ali - - - - - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S (IR) Aut-2022-M-B-0067 Kashif Shahzad Hussain - - - - 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0002 Ahmad Ali Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0003 Alishba Adalat - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0004 Amna Bibi - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0005 Anees Orangzaib - - - - - - - - - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0006 Areeba Fayyaz (Withheld due to F - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0007 Ashtafeela Shakeel - - - - - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0008 Bibi Anmol Naz - - - - - - - - - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0009 Eman Arshad - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0010 Farman Ali Ather - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0011 Fazeelat Anwar - - - - - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0014 Ghazanfar Yar - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0015 Gulab - - - - - - - - - - - - 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0018 Hina Manzoor - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0021 Kahoor Ali Mughal - - - - - - - - - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0022 Khadija Batool - - - - - - - - - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0023 Kiran Saeed - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0024 Konain Fatima - - - - - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0026 M Tehseen - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0027 Malaika Mehboob - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0029 Malik Huzaimah Amjed - - - - - - - - - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0030 Mashad Raza Qureshi - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0031 Menahil Raqeeb - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0032 Muhammad Haseeb - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0033 Muhammad Ali Raza - - - - - - - - - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0
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B.S (IR) Aut-2022-M-A-0018 Muqadas Bibi - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 2.75 3.00

B.S (IR) Aut-2022-M-A-0026 Sohail Ghaffar 35 F - 3 - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2 F - 3 - - - - - 1.00 2.11

B.S (IR) Aut-2022-M-A-0031 Umair Ahmad 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 2.00 2.07

B.S (IR) Aut-2022-M-B-0063 Haider Ali - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 16 F - 3 - - - - - 1.50 2.24

B.S (IR) Aut-2022-M-B-0067 Kashif Shahzad Hussain 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 21 F - 3 - - - - - 1.93 2.15

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0002 Ahmad Ali Khan 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.92 2.80

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0003 Alishba Adalat 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.58 2.52

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0004 Amna Bibi 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.50 2.97

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0005 Anees Orangzaib 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.83 3.37

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0006 Areeba Fayyaz (Withheld due to F 3.75 3.44

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0007 Ashtafeela Shakeel 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 39 F - 3 - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.75 2.46

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0008 Bibi Anmol Naz 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 4.00 3.71

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0009 Eman Arshad 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.83 3.65

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0010 Farman Ali Ather 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.92 3.36

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0011 Fazeelat Anwar 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 35 F - 3 - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.25 2.16

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0014 Ghazanfar Yar 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.00 2.65

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0015 Gulab 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 96 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 4.00 3.93

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0018 Hina Manzoor 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.25 2.86

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0021 Kahoor Ali Mughal 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.92 3.35

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0022 Khadija Batool 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 4.00 3.52

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0023 Kiran Saeed 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.17 2.91

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0024 Konain Fatima 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.25 2.83

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0026 M Tehseen 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.08 2.47

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0027 Malaika Mehboob 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.25 2.99

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0029 Malik Huzaimah Amjed 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - F - 3 - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 1.75 2.04

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0030 Mashad Raza Qureshi 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.25 2.66

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0031 Menahil Raqeeb 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.67 2.98

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0032 Muhammad Haseeb 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.50 2.20

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0033 Muhammad Ali Raza 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.58 3.41
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Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din
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B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0034 Muhammad Amer - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0035 Muhammad Awais - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0036 Muhammad Dilawar - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0037 Muhammad Fahad Kiyani - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0038 Muhammad Farhan Ghafar - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0039 Muhammad Ghayas - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0040 Muhammad Javed - - - - - - - - - - - - 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0041 Muhammad Mohsin Jabbar - - - - - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0043 Muhammad Taha Hussaan - - - - - - - - - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0044 Muhammad Zeeshan Aslam - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0045 Nabeel Shah - - - - - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0046 Noman Ali - - - - - - - - - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0048 Rabia Bibi (Withheld due to Fee De - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0049 Rabiqa Malik - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0051 Sawera Akeel - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0052 Shahab Ali - - - - - - - - - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0053 Shahid Iqbal - - - - - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0055 Syed Zain Ul Abidin Kazmi - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0056 Syeda Tooba Jabeen - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0058 Umair Ali - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0059 Urooj Fatima - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0063 Muhammad Rehan Anjum Janjua - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S (IR) SP-2023-M-0007 Azzam Zakir - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 39 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S (IR) SP-2023-M-0009 Imran Hayat 30 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S (IR) SP-2023-M-0014 Mohammad Khalid Khan - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S (IR) SP-2023-M-0024 Raza Shamas Ud Din - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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Page 2 of 2

Result declaration date:
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Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (International Relations) 5th Semester, Morning, Session Autumn 2025

IR-422 IRU-353 LLB-411 MAC 330

Approaches and Theories 

of International Relations

Foreign Policies of Major 

Powers

Public International law Mass Communication

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0034 Muhammad Amer 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.58 3.20

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0035 Muhammad Awais 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.42 3.24

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0036 Muhammad Dilawar 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.33 3.23

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0037 Muhammad Fahad Kiyani 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 36 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.08 2.32

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0038 Muhammad Farhan Ghafar 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 4.00 3.71

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0039 Muhammad Ghayas 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.42 2.76

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0040 Muhammad Javed 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 4.00 3.86

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0041 Muhammad Mohsin Jabbar 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.50 3.41

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0043 Muhammad Taha Hussaan 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 4.00 3.34

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0044 Muhammad Zeeshan Aslam 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.17 2.93

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0045 Nabeel Shah 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.92 3.45

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0046 Noman Ali 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 32 F - 3 - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.25 3.01

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0048 Rabia Bibi (Withheld due to Fee De 3.50 2.91

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0049 Rabiqa Malik 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.25 2.88

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0051 Sawera Akeel 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.92 2.71

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0052 Shahab Ali 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.75 3.36

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0053 Shahid Iqbal 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.17 2.18

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0055 Syed Zain Ul Abidin Kazmi 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.17 2.89

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0056 Syeda Tooba Jabeen 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.33 2.85

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0058 Umair Ali 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.29 2.31

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0059 Urooj Fatima 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.50 3.10

B.S (IR) Aut-2023-M-0063 Muhammad Rehan Anjum Janjua 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 20 F - 3 - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.29 2.28

B.S (IR) SP-2023-M-0007 Azzam Zakir 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - F - 3 - - - - - 1.93 2.09

B.S (IR) SP-2023-M-0009 Imran Hayat 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 18 F - 3 - - - - - 1.25 1.84

B.S (IR) SP-2023-M-0014 Mohammad Khalid Khan 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 3.00 2.60

B.S (IR) SP-2023-M-0024 Raza Shamas Ud Din - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 37 F - 3 - - - - - 2.50 2.74

Prepared By:
Checked By:
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Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

23/02/2026

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din


